

Contact Information		
Name		
Telephone		
Email		
Assessors Parcel #		
Address:		
City/ Zip:		
Nearest cross street:		
Are you the owner of the property	Yes No	
Owner's Name & Contact Phone (if different):		
By signing below, I agree to the following terms and conditions:		
 I agree to allow the Alameda County Fire Department Chipping Program providers onto my property. If I have requested to have the material chipped back onto my property, I will comply with the chipping crews' decisions as to where chipped material is deposited. I understand the Alameda County Fire Department Chipping Program providers have the final authority 		
to determine if a pile is suitable for chipping.		

- 4. I understand that if the pile is not prepared per the checklist, it will not be chipped. No trash, stumps or piles containing dirt, rocks, wire, lumber, spiny plants, poison oak or blackberries allowed.
- 5. I understand that Alameda County Fire Department and/or CAL FIRE is not obligated to perform this service and that Alameda County Fire Department and/or CAL FIRE is not liable for its failure to perform this service or for the negligent performance of this service. Alameda County Fire Department and/or CAL FIRE make all final decisions for scheduling of chipping services.
- 6. The applicant agrees to hold harmless, indemnify, and to defend the Alameda County Fire Department and/or CAL FIRE and its employees from and against any and all claims for injury or damage arising from or connected with the work associated with this request, except for any such claim arising solely out of negligent acts or omissions attributable to the Alameda County Fire Department and/or CAL FIRE and its employees. It is understood that the duty to indemnify and hold harmless includes the duty to defend as set forth in Section 2778 of the California Civil Code.

Print Name_____

Signature

Date

Return this form either by:

Postal Service Email